
DAILY OPTIONS
*PLEASE NOTE: DAILY BREADS ARE NOT AVAILABLE UNTIL 11AM; SOURDOUGH AFTER 1PM

Breads & Tea Cakes
Honey Whole Wheat*  /  Premium White  /  Whea*ite  /  Cinnamon Burst  / 

Pumpkin Spice / Pumpkin Chocolate Chip / Baker's Special Tea Cake (see reverse)/
Gluten - Less: Plain, Cinnamon Chip, Cranberry & Walnut, Dakota (Millet, Sunflower and Pumpkin Seeds)

Sweets
Scones: Cinnamon Chip / Berry
Muffins: Pumpkin Chocolate Chip / Blueberry / Morning Glory*
Cinnamon Rolls & Cinnamon Twists

BREAD & SWEETS MENUBREAD & SWEETS MENU

TUESDAY
9 Grain Bread*  /  Rustic Sourdough  /  Kalamata Olive Sourdough /  
Challah  /  Breakfast Blast*

WEDNESDAY
High 5 Fiber* /  Parmesan Pesto / Cinnamon Raisin Swirl 

THURSDAY
Whole Grain Goodness* / Rustic Sourdough / Spinach Feta/ Cranberry Orange*  /
Spinach Feta/ King Cakes

FRIDAY
Dakota * /  Monkey Bread / Apple Scrapple / 
Cheddar Garlic (with and without Jalapenos) Challah (with and without raisins)

SATURDAY
California Bread (Low Carb Dakota) * / Cinnamon Raisin Walnut * /   Cinnamon Chip Extreme /
Monkey Bread / Rustic Sourdough / Rosemary Garlic Sourdough

G R E A T  H A R V E S T  B R E A D  A L E X A N D R I A

W I N T E R  2 0 2 5
F E B R U A R Y  4  -  M A R C H  8

Vegan (ask about honey)      No Gluten     No Dairy     Contains Nuts  *made with 100% fresh milled flour

1711 Centre Plaza Alexandria, VA 22302

703-671-8678

alexandria.greatharvestbread.com

alexandriava@greatharvest.comKing Cakes will  be available for sale Weekly starting Feb. 6.
We will  produce King Cakes Daily starting on February 27

Mardi Gras is March 4
February RYE DAY: Caraway Rye Feb 19



Tuesday (February 4) - Apple Coffee Cake
Wednesday (February 5) - Lemon Blueberry

Thursday (February 6) - Mixed Berry Coffee Cake
Friday (February 7) - Banana Walnut

Saturday (February 8) - Coconut
Tuesday (February 11) - Chocolate Cappuccino

Wednesday (February 12) - Hummingbird
Thursday (February 13) - Cranberry Coffee Cake

Friday (February 14) - Merry Berry
Saturday (February 15) - Brownie Bread

Tuesday (February 18) - Cinnamon Coffee Cake
Wednesday (February 19) - Frosted Orange

Thursday (February 20) - Butterscotch Pecan
Friday (February 21) - Apple Butter Spice Cake

Saturday (February 22) - Cherry Chocolate Chunk
Tuesday (February 25) - Citrus Sunrise

Wednesday (February 26) - Coconut
Thursday (February 27) - Blueberry Coffee Cake

Friday (February 28) - Frosted Lemon
Saturday (March 1) - Apple Coffee Cake
Tuesday (March 4) - Lemon Blueberry

Wednesday (March 5) - Cranberry Coffee Cake
Thursday (March 6) - Chocolate Cappuccino

Friday (March 7) - Banana Walnut
Saturday (March 8) - Apple Butter Spice Cake

baker's special tea cakes
    February 4 - March 8


